
DAILY TARGETS FOR 30 DAYS.  USE THE COLUMN WHICH SAYS EARNINGS.  THAT’S YOUR TARGET. + OR 

MINUS $2.00.   

FOR $500 BANKROLL  30 DAY PROFIT = $1622.00 

$500 @ 8% $1622.00 NET 

    
Day Date Earnings Reinvest 

(Principal/Cash 
Out) 

TOTAL Principal TOTAL Cash 

1   $40.00  25% (10.00 / 30.00) $510.00  $30.00  

2   $40.80  25% (10.20 / 30.60) $520.20  $60.60  

3   $41.62  25% (10.41 / 31.21) $530.61  $91.81  

4   $42.45  25% (10.61 / 31.84) $541.22  $123.65  

5   $43.30  25% (10.83 / 32.47) $552.05  $156.12  

6   $44.16  25% (11.04 / 33.12) $563.09  $189.24  

7   $45.05  25% (11.26 / 33.79) $574.35  $223.03  

8   $45.95  25% (11.49 / 34.46) $585.84  $257.49  

9   $46.87  25% (11.72 / 35.15) $597.56  $292.64  

10   $47.80  25% (11.95 / 35.85) $609.51  $328.49  

11   $48.76  25% (12.19 / 36.57) $621.70  $365.06  

12   $49.74  25% (12.44 / 37.30) $634.13  $402.36  

13   $50.73  25% (12.68 / 38.05) $646.81  $440.41  

14   $51.74  25% (12.94 / 38.80) $659.74  $479.21  

15   $52.78  25% (13.19 / 39.59) $672.94  $518.80  

16   $53.84  25% (13.46 / 40.38) $686.40  $559.18  

17   $54.91  25% (13.73 / 41.18) $700.13  $600.36  

18   $56.01  25% (14.00 / 42.01) $714.13  $642.37  

19   $57.13  25% (14.28 / 42.85) $728.41  $685.22  

20   $58.27  25% (14.57 / 43.70) $742.98  $728.92  

21   $59.44  25% (14.86 / 44.58) $757.84  $773.50  

22   $60.63  25% (15.16 / 45.47) $773.00  $818.97  

23   $61.84  25% (15.46 / 46.38) $788.46  $865.35  

24   $63.08  25% (15.77 / 47.31) $804.23  $912.66  

25   $64.34  25% (16.08 / 48.26) $820.32  $960.92  

26   $65.63  25% (16.41 / 49.22) $836.73  $1,010.14  

27   $66.94  25% (16.74 / 50.20) $853.47  $1,060.34  

28   $68.28  25% (17.07 / 51.21) $870.54  $1,111.55  

29   $69.64  25% (17.41 / 52.23) $887.95  $1,163.78  

30   $71.04  25% (17.76 / 53.28) $905.71  $1,217.06  

 

FOR $1000 BANKROLL  30 DAY PROFIT =  $3245 

$1000 

 

30 DAY PROFIT = $3245 

   



8% 

Day Date Earnings Reinvest 
(Principal/Cash 

Out) 
TOTAL Principal TOTAL Cash 

1   $80.00  25% (20.00 / 60.00) $1,020.00  $60.00  

2   $81.60  25% (20.40 / 61.20) $1,040.40  $121.20  

3   $83.23  25% (20.81 / 62.42) $1,061.21  $183.62  

4   $84.90  25% (21.22 / 63.68) $1,082.43  $247.30  

5   $86.59  25% (21.65 / 64.94) $1,104.08  $312.24  

6   $88.33  25% (22.08 / 66.25) $1,126.16  $378.49  

7   $90.09  25% (22.52 / 67.57) $1,148.68  $446.06  

8   $91.89  25% (22.97 / 68.92) $1,171.65  $514.98  

9   $93.73  25% (23.43 / 70.30) $1,195.08  $585.28  

10   $95.61  25% (23.90 / 71.71) $1,218.98  $656.99  

11   $97.52  25% (24.38 / 73.14) $1,243.36  $730.13  

12   $99.47  25% (24.87 / 74.60) $1,268.23  $804.73  

13   $101.46  25% (25.37 / 76.09) $1,293.60  $880.82  

14   $103.49  25% (25.87 / 77.62) $1,319.47  $958.44  

15   $105.56  25% (26.39 / 79.17) $1,345.86  $1,037.61  

16   $107.67  25% (26.92 / 80.75) $1,372.78  $1,118.36  

17   $109.82  25% (27.46 / 82.36) $1,400.23  $1,200.72  

18   $112.02  25% (28.00 / 84.02) $1,428.24  $1,284.74  

19   $114.26  25% (28.56 / 85.70) $1,456.81  $1,370.44  

20   $116.54  25% (29.13 / 87.41) $1,485.94  $1,457.85  

21   $118.88  25% (29.72 / 89.16) $1,515.66  $1,547.01  

22   $121.25  25% (30.31 / 90.94) $1,545.97  $1,637.95  

23   $123.68  25% (30.92 / 92.76) $1,576.89  $1,730.71  

24   $126.15  25% (31.54 / 94.61) $1,608.43  $1,825.32  

25   $128.67  25% (32.17 / 96.50) $1,640.60  $1,921.82  

26   $131.25  25% (32.81 / 98.44) $1,673.41  $2,020.26  

27   $133.87  25% (33.47 / 100.40) $1,706.88  $2,120.66  

28   $136.55  25% (34.14 / 102.41) $1,741.02  $2,223.07  

29   $139.28  25% (34.82 / 104.46) $1,775.84  $2,327.53  

30   $142.07  25% (35.52 / 106.55) $1,811.36  $2,434.08  

 

 


